
 

STRETFORD JUNIOR WATER POLO FIXTURES 2016 – B&D & M&D 

LEAGUES 

DATE WHERE AGAINST TIME 

Saturday 5th March Home Chester – U14 5.00pm 

Saturday 12th March Home Bridgefield – U14 & U12 5.00pm 

Saturday 19th March Home Tyldesley – U12 5.00pm 

Saturday 23rd April Home Radcliffe – U12 5.00pm 

Friday 6th May Away Tyldesley – U12 7.30pm 

Saturday 7th May Home U12 t.b.c  

Saturday 14th May Home Orca – U14 & U12 5.00pm 

Saturday 21st May Home Warrington – U14 & U12 5.00pm 

Monday 23rd May Away Chester – U14 7.00pm 

Thursday 26th May Away Bridgefield – U12 7.30pm 

Saturday 11th June Home Tyldesley – U14 & U12 5.00pm 

Saturday 25th June Away Warrington – U14 & U12 6.00pm 

Sunday 3rd July Away Tyldesley – U14 3.00pm 

Wednesday 13th July Away Bridgefield – U14 7.00pm 

Friday 14th October Away Tyldesley – U12 7.30pm 

 

PLEASE NOTE WHEN HOME MATCHES ARE BEING PLAYED THEN THE OPEN 

POLO SESSION IS RESTRICTED TO THE TIME AFER MATHCES FINISH – BUT 

ALL WELCOME TO COME AND SUPPORT THE TEAMS! 

 


